Pricing January 2024
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
DOCKER TABLES
PRODUCT CODE
4296  RE  DKR 30
Top Size
RE : RectangleDepth x Length Docker
Top Shape Series

Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
DOCKER TABLES
 HOW TO ORDER
B
C
A
Specify Top Size (Width x Length)
Specify Base Style and Wood Finish
Specify Base Metal Finish
Specify Top Type and Finish
For Laminate Top: Manufacturer, Laminate Name & Code
For Veneer Top: Wood Species & Stain
Specify Edge Type, (for hardwood: Style), and Finish
PVF/2mm/Self Edge/Exposed Baltic Birch Plywood/Hardwood
A
B
C
D
Optional: Casters, Power and Data Modules, Bag Hook
Top Size Top Type and Finish Edge Type and Finish Base Style, Wood Finish Base Metal Finish
36 x 72 Laminate, Arborite, Brown Sugar Self Edge, Laminate, Arborite, Brown Sugar DKR30, Natural Wood Silver
D
E D G E  P R O F I L E S
SE
2MM
PVF
HBV
HBVR
HBG
HF2
HB2
HKNR4
HKN4
HBG2
HF
HB
PKNR
PF
Pricing January 2024
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
DOCKER TABLES
LBSBASESMODEL
3867 4354 4466 4650 4768 5119
4024 4564 4699 4891 5040 5429
4053 4735 4891 5127 5296 5751
4044 4592 4730 5008 5156 5588
4340 4823 4989 5313 5483 5982
4368 5114 5313 5613 5814 6384
4124 4730 4886 5247 5422 5941
4562 5212 5418 5731 5937 6547
4574 5499 5731 6096 6332 7010
4504 5091 5295 5608 5809 6420
4884 5442 5665 6206 6384 7090
4951 6128 6447 6767 7244 8163
C O L L A B O R A T I V E  -  3 0 ”  H I G H
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Options
5.	 Select Top Finish
6.	 Select Edge Finish
7.	 Select Base Finish
	 30” high
	 24 X 72RE	 DKR30		  	 	 88
	 24 X 84RE	 DKR30	 			   95
	 24 X 96RE	 DKR30		   	 	 103
	 30 X 72RE	 DKR30		  	 	 99
	 30 X 84RE	 DKR30		  	 	 108
	 30 X 96RE	 DKR30		   	 	 117
	 36 X 72RE	 DKR30	 	  		  113
	 36 X 84RE	 DKR30	 	  		  124
	 36 X 96RE	 DKR30		   	 	 134
	 42 X 72RE	 DKR30		   	 	 124
	 42 X 84RE	 DKR30		  	 	 136
	 42 X 96RE	 DKR30		   	 	 149
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
DKR30 DKR30
WITH OPTIONAL CASTERS
Code
OPTIONS
Casters
(includes Stretcher)
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Footrail
(each)
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose
any standard Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica,
Arborite and Pionite matte finish laminates
for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•	Standard in Solid Maple wood legs.
•	Wood base components available in natural
	 wood and 9 standard wood stains. Stain-to-
	 match available for no extra charge.
•	Metal base components available in any
	 Spectone color.
•	Standard with leveling glides.
•	� Ships Knocked Down.
OPTIONS
•	4 locking casters standard in gray, stretcher
	 included
•	Click here for applicable Power & Data
	 modules.
•	Bag Hook (THOOK), add $    List each
•	Footrail can be placed centered, on the left,
	 right, or both sides of the table. On 24”w
	 tables one footrest is recommended,
	 centered.
•	 Integrated vertical wire manager is available
	 on inside right leg only, add $     List each.
•	For 1-3/4” solid wood top, please contact
	 Factory.
•	Chroming is available, please contact Factory.
OPTIONAL INTEGRATED
VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2

Code
C O L L A B O R A T I V E  -  3 6 ”  H I G H
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Options
5.	 Select Top Finish
6.	 Select Edge Finish
7.	 Select Base Finish
	 36” high
	 24 X 72RE	 DKR36			   102
	 24 X 84RE	 DKR36	 		  109
	 24 X 96RE	 DKR36			   117
	 30 X 72RE	 DKR36			   113
	 30 X 84RE	 DKR36			   122
	 30 X 96RE	 DKR36			   131
	 36 X 72RE	 DKR36	 		  128
	 36 X 84RE	 DKR36	 		  139
	 36 X 96RE	 DKR36			   149
	 42 X 72RE	 DKR36			   139
	 42 X 84RE	 DKR36			   151
	 42 X 96RE	 DKR36			   164
4671 5158 5270 5454 5572 5923
4828 5368 5503 5695 5844 6233
4857 5539 5695 5931 6100 6555
4848 5396 5534 5812 5960 6392
5144 5627 5793 6117 6287 6786
5172 5918 6117 6417 6618 7188
4928 5534 5690 6051 6226 6745
5366 6016 6222 6535 6741 7351
5378 6303 6535 6900 7136 7814
5308 5895 6099 6412 6613 7224
5688 6246 6469 7010 7188 7894
5755 6932 7251 7571 8048 8967
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
BASES TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Casters
(includes Stretcher)
OPTIONAL INTEGRATED
VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER
Footrail
(each)
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2

Code
C O L L A B O R A T I V E  -  4 2 ”  H I G H
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Options
5.	 Select Top Finish
6.	 Select Edge Finish
7.	 Select Base Finish
	 42” high
	 24 X 72RE	 DKR42	 		  102
	 24 X 84RE	 DKR42	 		  109
	 24 X 96RE	 DKR42			   117
	 30 X 72RE	 DKR42			   113
	 30 X 84RE	 DKR42			   122
	 30 X 96RE	 DKR42			   131
	 36 X 72RE	 DKR42	 		  128
	 36 X 84RE	 DKR42	 		  139
	 36 X 96RE	 DKR42			   149
	 42 X 72RE	 DKR42			   139
	 42 X 84RE	 DKR42			   151
	 42 X 96RE	 DKR42			   164
4671 5158 5270 5454 5572 5923
4828 5368 5503 5695 5844 6233
4857 5539 5695 5931 6100 6555
4848 5396 5534 5812 5960 6392
5144 5627 5793 6117 6287 6786
5172 5918 6117 6417 6618 7188
4928 5534 5690 6051 6226 6745
5366 6016 6222 6535 6741 7351
5378 6303 6535 6900 7136 7814
5308 5895 6099 6412 6613 7224
5688 6246 6469 7010 7188 7894
5755 6932 7251 7571 8048 8967
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM	 PKNR1	 HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
		  PF1		  HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
BASES TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Casters
(includes Stretcher)
DKR42 DKR42
WITH OPTIONAL CASTERS
OPTIONAL INTEGRATED
VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER
Footrail
(each)